Leaders in Motor Body Hardware,
Automotive, Marine & Outdoor Textiles HARDWARE
 Motor Body
Dec/Jan 2019/20
Proudly New Zealand owned since 1923
Quality European Cast Steel
Tipper Locks and Pivots
EA

6th January.
Lashing Ring with
plastic base
RPLRRB
Lashing Ring Small
Single Recessed
RPLRRS
Lashing Ring Large
Single Recessed
RPLRR
Lashing Ring Stainless
Steel Small Single
Recessed
RPLRSSRS
Cast tipper pivot priced from $13.43
21mm LKTL21
24mm LKTL24
30mm LKTL30
40mm LKTL40
21mm LKTL21P
24mm LKTL24P
30mm LKTL30P
40mm LKTL40P
Call Free
0508 222 999 (AKLD)
0508 333 111 (CHCH)